
Southtowns Synergy Networking Group Member Listing: 

1) Joe Gunning, Financial Advisor (Davis Financial) and President of Southtowns Synergy 

Address: 3407 Creekview Drive – Hamburg, NY 14075 (Home)/ 6091 South Park Ave – Hamburg, 

NY 14075 (Office) 

Phone: (716) 649-3083 (office) / (716) 983-6924 (cell) 

E-Mail: jcgunning4@gmail.com / jgunning@davisfinancialservice.com  

Website: www.davisfinancialservice.com 

 

2) Dr Bradley Hopkins, Chiropractor and Nutritionist / Vice President of Southtowns Synergy 

Address: Lakeshore Chiropractor Center – 5449 Southwestern Boulevard – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 646-4000 (office) / (716) 432-3898 (cell) 

E-Mail: bhopkinsdc@gmail.com 

Website: www.lschiropracticcenter.com 

 

3) Mark Bostaph, Real Estate Agent – Hunt Real Estate 

Address: 5546 Camp Road – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 648-2300 (office) / (716) 238-2863 (cell) 

E-Mail: mbostaph@huntrealestate.com 

Website: www.huntrealestate.com or www.wny360.com 

 

4) Brian Feldman, Mortgage Broker – G.F. Brooks Associates 

Address: 108 Main Street – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 648-3260 (office) / (716) 984-1491 (cell) 

E-Mail: bpfeldman@yahoo.com 

Website: n/a 

 

5) Joe Mesi, Owner/Independent Agent – Mesi Agency, Inc. 

Address: 759 Dick Road – Cheektowaga, NY 14225 

Phone: (716) 626-3355 (office) / (716) 863-2036 (cell) 

E-Mail: jjmesi@gmail.com (personal) or joemesi@mesiagencyinc.com (business) 

Website: www.mesiagencyinc.com 

 

6) Eric Vallone, Esq. (Attorney) – Vallone Law Firm, PLLC 

Address: The Commons at Walden Avenue – 2562 Walden Avenue – Suite # 107 – Cheektowaga, 

NY 14225 

Phone: (716) 206-0588 (office) / (716) 308-3197 (cell) 

E-Mail: eric@vallonelawfirm.com 

Website: www.vallonelawfirm.com 

 

7) Jason Berghold, Branch Manager – KeyBank 
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Address: 1219 French Road – Depew, NY 14043 

Phone: (716) 608-3121 (office) / (716) 479-1976 (cell) 

E-Mail: Jason_berghold@keybank.com 

Website: www.key.com 

 

8) Paul Kleindienst, Owner – Lakeshore Home Inspections 

Address: 8762 Hammond Drive – Eden, NY 14057 

Phone: (716) 200-8174 

E-Mail: klein8762@yahoo.com 

Website: www.lakeshorehoimeinspectionwny.com 

 

9) Joe Violanti (Nick and Alex Violanti), Owners – Southtowns Plumbing and Excavating 

Address: 2023 Derby Road – Eden, NY 14057 

Phone: (716) 992-3832 (office) / (716) 479-2906 

E-Mail: furnace131@yahoo.com 

Website: n/a 

 

10) Tom Landers, CPA – The Bonadio Group 

Address: 100 Riley Street – East Aurora, NY 14052 

Phone: (716) 250-7890 (office) / (716) 807-1352 (cell) 

E-Mail: tlanders@bonadio.com 

Website: www.bonadio.com 

 

11) Bill Solak / Brian Cappellino – Cappellino Chrevrolet 

Address: 9000 Boston State Road – Boston, NY 14025 

Phone: (716) 941-5255 ext. 205 

E-Mail: bsolak@cappellino.net ; bcappellino@cappellino.net  

Website: www.cappellino.net 

 

12) Tom Suffoletto, Certified Landscape Professional – Pace Landscaping & Outdoor Ice Rinks 

Address: 4442 East Highland Parkway – Blasdell, NY 14219 

Phone: (716) 822-1023 (office) / (716) 225-6891 (cell) 

E-Mail: tom@pacelandscaping.com 

Website: www.pacelandscaping.com 

 

13) Lori Carden, Consultant – Market America (Shop.com and Elite Web Solutions) 

Address: n/a 

Phone: (716) 864-3377 

E-Mail: loricarden@rocketmail.com 

Website: www.shoploricarden.com and www.elitewebsolution.net 
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14) Eric Adams, Owner – Picture Your Walls 

Address: 184 Buffalo Street – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 202-1134 (office) / (716) 597-6356 (cell) 

E-Mail: contact@pywwny.com 

Website: www.pictureyourwallswny.com 

 

15) Steve Batorski, Owner – Custom Services 

Address: 5883 Old Orchard Drive – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 984-5267 

E-Mail: ssstevieray@gmail.com 

Website: n/a 

 

16) Mike Magnafici, Sales – Fox 29 (WUTV) and MY TV (WNYO) 

Address: 699 Hertel Avenue – Buffalo, NY 14207 

Phone: (716) 447-3200 (office) / (585) 233-4718 (cell) 

E-Mail: mgmagnafici@sbgtv 

Website: www.wutv29.com 

 

17) Rich Hilliman – “Spirit of Buffalo” and “Buffalo River History Tours” 

Address: 748 Columbus Parkway – Buffalo, NY 14213 

Phone: (716) 796-8092 

E-Mail: rich@spiritofbuffalo.com 

Website: www.spiritofbuffalo.com and www.buffaloriverhistorytours.com 

 

18) Jim Bitten, Owner – 44 Communication Design  

Address: 71 Main Street – Suite # 4 – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 440-4849 

E-Mail: jim@44communicationdesign.com 

Website: www.44communicationdesign.com 

 

19) Shari Steck, Remedy Intelligent Staffing 

Address: 6183 W Quaker Street – Orchard Park, NY 14127 

Phone: (716) 662-4099 (office) / (716) 364-6032 (cell) 

E-Mail: shari.steck@remedystaff.com 

Website: www.remedystaffingbuffalo.com 

 

20) Mark Brice, Owner and FAA Pilot – Buffalo Aerial Pictures 

Address: n/a 

Phone: (716) 674-4271 (home/office) / (716) 536-0583 (cell) 

E-Mail: mark@buffaloaerialpictures.com 

Website: www.buffaloaerialpictures.com 
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21) Bill Rogala, Owner – Bill Rogala Services (Roofing and Siding) 

Address: PO Box 47 – North Collins, NY 14111 

Phone: (716) 867-6022 

E-Mail: bill.drums@yahoo.com 

Website: n/a 

 

22) Alison Pierce, Account Executive – Toshiba Business Solutions 

Address: 100 Colvin Woods – Suite # 100 – Tonawanda, NY 14150 

Phone: (716) 362-7407 (office) / (716) 343-3396 (cell) 

E-Mail: Alison.pierce@tbs.toshiba.com 

Website: www.tbs.toshiba.com 

 

23) Laura Galligan and Dawn Kane, Owners - Social Butterfly Marketing 

Address: 338 Pleasant Avenue – Hamburg, NY 14075 

Phone: (716) 692-4229 (Laura) / (716) 597-4009 (Dawn) 

E-Mail: Laura@socialbutterfly.marketing or Dawn@socialbutterfly.marketing 

Website: www.socialbutterfly.marketing 

 

24) Jeff Pronobis, Account Executive – Globalquest Solutions (IT Services) 

Address: 2813 Wherle Drive, Suite 3 – Williamsville, NY 14221 

Phone: (716) 601-3524 Ext.) 232 

E-Mail: JPronobis@Globalquestinc.com 

Website: www.globalquestinc.com and www.buffalocomputerhelp.com 

 

25) Kathy Benzinger / Kelly Heine, Owner / Marketing - Benzinger’s Dry Cleaning  

Address: 5646 Camp Road – Hamburg, NY 14075 (Plus 3 other locations in E. Aurora, Orchard 

Park and Derby) 

Phone: (716) 649-6499 

E-Mail: kbenzinger@benzingers.com 

Website: benzingers.com 

 

26) Tom Kelly, Benefit Consultant at EBC (Employee Benefits Concepts) 

Address: 1900 Ridge Road – West Seneca, NY 14224 

Phone: (716) 674-7900 (Office) / (716) 603-6444 

E-Mail: tkelly@ebcinc.net 

Website: www.ebcinc.net  

 

27) Katie McAllister, Marketing and Community Relations Manager, WNY Dental 

Address: 125 Lawrence Bell Drive – Williamsville, NY 14221 

Phone: (716) 597-8026 

E-Mail: kmcallister@amdpi.com 

Website: www.wnydental.com 
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28) Lindsay Giardina, Administrative Specialist/Owner – Prestige Administrative Consulting 

Address: P.O. Box 2387 – Buffalo, NY 14240 

Phone: (716) 209-3133 (office) / (716) 308-2500 (cell) 

E-Mail: Lindsay@prestigeac.com 

Website: www.prestigeac.com 
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